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Jun 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun 18 0 28 28 28 15 13 0

Jun 19 0 20 20 48 8 10 2

Jun 22 0 42 42 90 16 21 5

Jun 23 0 23 23 113 11 7 5

Jun 24 0 8 8 121 6 1 1

Jun 25 0 37 37 158 18 18 1

Jun 26 0 30 30 188 13 14 3

Jun 29 0 50 50 238 12 33 5

Jun 30 0 19 19 257 10 6 3

Jul 1 0 25 25 282 10 14 1

Jul 2 0 13 13 295 4 7 2

Jul 6 0 34 34 329 11 17 6

Jul 7 0 34 34 363 17 14 3

Jul 8 0 7 7 370 2 5 0

Jul 9 0 41 41 411 13 28 0

Jul 10 0 23 23 434 8 14 1

Jul 13 6 6 62 68 502 26 39 3

Jul 14 20 20 39 59 561 26 29 4

Jul 15 42 42 10 52 613 31 17 4

Jul 16 0 35 35 648 11 22 2

Jul 17 27 1055 1082 45 1127 1775 785 327 15

Jul 18 433 433 34 467 2242 265 190 12

Jul 20 28 837 865 44 909 3151 578 313 18

Jul 21 1 819 820 61 881 4032 585 286 10

Jul 22 783 783 4 787 4819 592 189 6

Jul 23 896 896 70 966 5785 653 304 9

Jul 24 745 745 66 811 6596 551 252 8

Jul 25 326 326 37 363 6959 225 130 8

Jul 27 689 689 3 692 7651 455 227 10

Jul 28 755 755 122 877 8528 557 297 23

Jul 29 776 776 62 838 9366 524 302 12

Jul 30 835 835 65 900 10266 596 293 11

Jul 31 949 949 43 992 11258 638 338 16

Aug 1 845 845 8 853 12111 484 358 11

Aug 3 0 142 142 12253 47 90 5

Aug 4 0 83 83 12336 24 55 4

Aug 5 0 70 70 12406 18 49 3

Aug 6 0 57 57 12463 14 38 5

Totals 124 0 10743 10867 1596 12463 12463 7859 4367 237

 State Primary & County General--August 6, 2020

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

Montgomery County, Tennessee


